INVITATION

AGENDA for celebration of World Diabetes Day, 14™ November

6:30 AM

8:00 AM

9:00AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00AM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:15 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

4:00 PM

By North Eastern Diabetes Society

Marathon (from Nehru stadium to Nehru stadium via Zoo Road)

Diabetes Awareness Rally (from Nehru Stadium to GMCH

auditorium)

Balloon release by Ty 1 Diabetes Children.
BREAKFAST (at GMCH auditorium)

Yoga

Inaugural meeting and Governor’s address
Inauguration of Screening Camp .

Xatriya Dance performance

Public awareness talk (by Dr Santosh Adhikari)
Inter-school Quiz Competition

LUNCH ( at GMCH auditorium )

Open forum for School Children.

Prize Distribution Ceremony.



