

INVITATION

AGENDA for celebration of World Diabetes Day, 14th November
By North Eastern Diabetes Society

6:30 AM	Marathon (from Nehru stadium to Nehru stadium via Zoo Road)
8:00 AM	Diabetes Awareness Rally (from Nehru Stadium to GMCH auditorium)
9:00AM	Balloon release by Ty 1 Diabetes Children.
9:30 AM	BREAKFAST (at GMCH auditorium)
10:00 AM	Yoga
11:00 AM	Inaugural meeting and Governor's address
12:00AM	Inauguration of Screening Camp .
12:30 PM	Xatriya Dance performance
12:45 PM	Public awareness talk (by Dr Santosh Adhikari)
1:15 PM	Inter-school Quiz Competition
2:00 PM	LUNCH (at GMCH auditorium)
3:00 PM	Open forum for School Children.
4:00 PM	Prize Distribution Ceremony.